COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL CHANGES

Name
Bonnie Bowers

Daniel Montes

Eriela Carlon Romero
James Ware

Robert Bundick
Teresa Howard

Kaylie Kennon

Current Dept
Dispatch
Facilities

Tax Assessor
Sheriff's Office
Jail Operations
Temporary Pool

Human Resources

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

Dept # Current Title

5003
4010
3101
5001
5030
1001
0301

Dispatcher
Grounds Keeper
Deputy Tax Clerk I
Lieutenant
Lieutenant
Temporary

Benefits Representative

Crnt Salary Grade

$57,139
$32,467
$33,570
$100,525
$100,525
$10,400
$44,573

551
531
531
570
570
703
535

June 28, 2021

New Dept

Dispatch

Facilities

Tax Assessor

Child Abuse Task Force
Sheriff's Office
Constable PCT 4

Human Resources

Dept #
5003

4010
3101
5110
5001
5570
0301

New Title
Assistant Communications Supv

Building Maint Technician I
Title Specialist

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Legal Clerk I

Human Resources Generalist

$62,853
$41,018
$35,248
$100,525
$100,525
$32,467
$53,097

New Salary Grade

553
534
532
570
570
531
537

Min?

YES

YES
YES

% chg
10%
26%
5%
0%
0%

212%
19%

Eff Date
6/28/2021

6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
7/12/2021
6/28/2021

Notes
HR Pre-Approval; Promotion

HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Lateral
HR Pre-Approval; Lateral
HR Pre-Approval; Temp-FT

HR Pre-Approval; Promotion



