## COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL CHANGES

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

## June 28, 2021

Name	<b>Current Dept</b>	Dept #	<b>Current Title</b>	<b>Crnt Salary</b>	Grade	New Dept	Dept #	New Title	<b>New Salary</b>	Grade	Min?	% chg	Eff Date	Notes
Bonnie Bowers	Dispatch	5003	Dispatcher	\$57,139	551	Dispatch	5003	Assistant Communications Supv	\$62,853	553		10%	6/28/2021	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
Daniel Montes	Facilities	4010	Grounds Keeper	\$32,467	531	Facilities	4010	Building Maint Technician I	\$41,018	534	YES	26%	6/28/2021	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
Eriela Carlon Romero	Tax Assessor	3101	Deputy Tax Clerk I	\$33,570	531	Tax Assessor	3101	Title Specialist	\$35,248	532		5%	6/28/2021	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
James Ware	Sheriff's Office	5001	Lieutenant	\$100,525	570	Child Abuse Task Force	5110	Lieutenant	\$100,525	570		0%	6/28/2021	HR Pre-Approval; Lateral
Robert Bundick	Jail Operations	5030	Lieutenant	\$100,525	570	Sheriff's Office	5001	Lieutenant	\$100,525	570		0%	6/28/2021	HR Pre-Approval; Lateral
Teresa Howard	Temporary Pool	1001	Temporary	\$10,400	703	Constable PCT 4	5570	Legal Clerk I	\$32,467	531	YES	212%	7/12/2021	HR Pre-Approval; Temp-FT
Kaylie Kennon	Human Resources	0301	Benefits Representative	\$44,573	535	Human Resources	0301	Human Resources Generalist	\$53,097	537	YES	19%	6/28/2021	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion